センサーとは、正圧、負圧にかかわらず、吸着確認・圧力検知などの幅広い用途に使用でき、
ファクトリーオートメーションに欠かせない製品です。
A sensor is a indispensable poduct for factory automation which can be used broad uses,
such as adsorption check, detection of pressure, and etc.
P266
●注文方法/Pressure sensor for order P267
P268～P269
P270～P271
P272～P273
P274～P275
P276～P277
●PG-30, PS-30アダプタ/Adapter P278
●設定方法/Setting method P279～P281
SENSOR
●圧力センサー特徴/Features of pressure Sensor
●PG-30シリーズ/Series
●PS-30シリーズ/Series
●PS-40シリーズ/Series
●PS-6 シリーズ/Series
●PS-20シリーズ/Series
PS・PG  Series
【特徴/Features】
◯業界初の10mm幅、超薄型設計、簡単設定、2桁LED表示（PS-6)/
   The first width of 10mm, super-thin design, easy setting, and LED display of two digits in industry.
◯負圧・正圧を1台で制御できる連成圧タイプを標準化（PG-30, PS-30)/
   Compound pressure type to be able to control negative pressure and positive pressure.
◯超小型・軽量センサー（ＰＳ－20）/Ultra compact and lightweight
◯豊富なシリーズ、仕様に合わせた選択が可能/
   The selection matched to abundant series and the specifications is possible.
◯圧力ポートSUS316Lを採用した高腐食性タイプ製作可能（オーダーメイド）/
   Crroded high type is custom-made which can be manufactured by which pressure port sus
   316L was adopted.
製品個別注意事項/Cautions Specific to the Product！
Sensor
－圧力センサー/Vacuum sensor－
ご使用の前に必ずお読みください。
共通注意事項、技術資料については、P1～P15をご確認ください。
Read the following prior to use of the sensor.
See pages 16 to 30 for common safety instructions, and a technical note.
   PG－３０－１０2Ｒ－Ｎ
*（出力２点+応差可変）連成圧タイプ/(2 output with adjustable hysteresis)Conpound pressure type
*SUS316ﾀﾞｲﾔﾌﾗﾑを用いた耐食性ﾀｲﾌﾟ又、取付アングル・パネルホルダーセット・ホルダーカバーセットもございます。
  There is acorrosion resistance type which uses SUS 316 diaphragm or an installation angle, panel holderset,
  holder cover set and consult, please.
   PS－３０－１０2Ｒ－Ｎ
*（出力２点+応差可変）連成圧タイプ/(2 output with adjustable hysteresis)Conpound pressure type
■PS40 , PS6型式注文方法/Specification of pressure sensor type PS40 , PS6 for order
PS
①シリーズ名/Series name
40 （出力1点＋応差可変＋ｱﾅﾛｸﾞ出力）LED表示 *1
6 （出力1点＋応差可変＋ｱﾅﾛｸﾞ出力）ﾃﾞｼﾞﾀﾙ表示 *2
②圧力ポート形状/Shape of pressure port
Ｒ Ｒ１／８オネジ/male thread
Ｍ Ｍ５メネジ/female thread
*1 PS40:(1 output with adjustable hysteresis + Analog output) LED display
*2 PS 6:(1 output with adjustable hysteresis + Analog output) Digit display
*上記製品以外に出力方式がＰＮＰ仕様又、出力点数2点仕様もありますのでご相談下さい。/ The PNP(output method)
   specification besides the above-mentioned products, the output point is also in two point specification and consult, please.
■PS20型式注文方法/Specification of pressure sensor type PS20 for order.
①エジェクタシリーズ名/ Series name of ejector
*(出力1点＋応差固定）　LED表示　/　（1 output with fixing hysteresis) LED display
■メンテナンス部品型式注文方法（エジェクタ　・　真空切換弁) /
   Specification of maintenance-parts for order (for mounting on the ejector　・　vacuum changover valve)
○TVA-PS20 ○TVE-PS20 ○TVF-PS20 ○TVG-PS20       ○TVM-PS20
○TVA-PS6 ○TVE-PS6 ○TVF-PS6 ○TVG-PS6         ○TVM-PS6
○TVA-PS40
○TV1-PS20 ○TV2-PS20 ○TVR2-PS20 ○VCB-PS20
○TV1-PS6 ○TV2-PS6 ○TVR2-PS6 ○VCB-PS6
○TV1-PS40 ○TV2-PS40 ○TVR2-PS40 ○VCB-PS40
*上記型式注文方法はエジェクタ搭載用の専用アダプタを使用しています。各シリーズで取付が異なりますのでご注意ください。
　The method of ordering the above-mentioned model uses a special adaptor for ejector.